2: 5: 50: 95: 98: 100:
SYS06: BASE1 JOB: IC931Z---P00074-22 Name: D-SUBMINIATURE DATE:  MAR  4 1998 Time:   2:03:21 PM Operator: BC COLOR: BLACK TCP:  666 Typedriver Name:  TS name csm no.: 100 Zoom: 100
Dimensions are shown in mm (inch)
Dimensions subject to change
74-K 74-C
74
D Subminiature Combo D
90° PC Tail — European Footprint 10,2Ñ or 9,4 mmÑÑ (Sizes DE-DD)
Part Numbers
Shell Size Layout
Part Number
Without Hardware
Part Number
Metal Bracket With #4-40 Nut
DE 5W1 DEM-5W1P-1A0N-K87 DEM-5W1P-1A7N-K87
DA 7W2 DAM-7W2P-1A0N-K87 DAM-7W2P-1A7N-K87
DA 11W1 DAM-11W1P-1A0N-K87 DAM-11W1P-1A7N-K87
DA 3W3 DAM-3W3P-1A0N-K87 DAM-3W3P-1A7N-K87
DA 3WK3[ DAM-3WK3P-1A0N-K87 DAM-3WK3P-1A7N-K87
DB 5W5 DBM-5W5P-1A0N-K87 DBM-5W5P-1A7N-K87
DB 9W4 DBM-9W4P-1A0N-K87 DBM-9W4P-1A7N-K87
DB 13W3 DBM-13W3P-1A0N-K87 DBM-13W3P-1A7N-K87
DB 17W2 DBM-17W2P-1A0N-K87 DBM-17W2P-1A7N-K87
DB 21W1 DBM-21W1P-1A0N-K87 DBM-21W1P-1A7N-K87
DC 8W8 DCM-8W8P-1A0N-K87 DCM-8W8P-1A7N-K87
DC 13W6 DCM-13W6P-1A0N-K87 DCM-13W6P-1A7N-K87
DC 17W5 DCM-17W5P-1A0N-K87 DCM-17W5P-1A7N-K87
DC 21WA4 DCM-21WA4P-1A0N-K87 DCM-21WA4P-1A7N-K87
DC 25W3 DCM-25W3P-1A0N-K87 DCM-25W3P-1A7N-K87
DC 27W2 DCM-27W2P-1A0N-K87 DCM-27W2P-1A7N-K87
DD 24W7 DDM-24W7P-1A0N-K87 DDM-24W7P-1A7N-K87
DD 36W4 DDM-36W4P-1A0N-K87 DDM-36W4P-1A7N-K87
DD 43W2 DDM-43W2P-1A0N-K87 DDM-43W2P-1A7N-K87
DD 47W1 DDM-47W1P-1A0N-K87 DDM-47W1P-1A7N-K87
Note: Performance class 3 standard, for performance class 2 add -A191. Example: DEM-5W1P-1A0N-A191-K87
[ Keyed.
Dimensions
Shell Size

D Subminiature Combo D
90° PC Tail — European Footprint 10,2Ñ or 9,4 mmÑÑ (Sizes DE-DD)
Part Numbers
Shell Size Layout
Part Number
Without Hardware
Part Number
Metal Bracket With #4-40 Nut
DE 5W1 DEM-5W1S-1A0N-A197 DEM-5W1S-1A7N-A197
DA 7W2 DAM-7W2S-1A0N-A197 DAM-7W2S-1A7N-A197
DA 11W1 DAM-11W1S-1A0N-A197 DAM-11W1S-1A7N-A197
DA 3W3 DAM-3W3S-1A0N-A197 DAM-3W3S-1A7N-A197
DA 3WK3[ DAM-3WK3S-1A0N-A197 DAM-3WK3S-1A7N-A197
DB 5W5 DBM-5W5S-1A0N-A197 DBM-5W5S-1A7N-A197
DB 9W4 DBM-9W4S-1A0N-A197 DBM-9W4S-1A7N-A197
DB 13W3 DBM-13W3S-1A0N-A197 DBM-13W3S-1A7N-A197
DB 17W2 DBM-17W2S-1A0N-A197 DBM-17W2S-1A7N-A197
DB 21W1 DBM-21W1S-1A0N-A197 DBM-21W1S-1A7N-A197
DC 8W8 DCM-8W8S-1A0N-A197 DCM-8W8S-1A7N-A197
DC 13W6 DCM-13W6S-1A0N-A197 DCM-13W6S-1A7N-A197
DC 17W5 DCM-17W5S-1A0N-A197 DCM-17W5S-1A7N-A197
DC 21WA4 DCM-21WA4S-1A0N-A197 DCM-21WA4S-1A7N-A197
DC 25W3 DCM-25W3S-1A0N-A197 DCM-25W3S-1A7N-A197
DC 27W2 DCM-27W2S-1A0N-A197 DCM-27W2S-1A7N-A197
DD 24W7 DDM-24W7S-1A0N-A197 DDM-24W7S-1A7N-A197
DD 36W4 DDM-36W4S-1A0N-A197 DDM-36W4S-1A7N-A197
DD 43W2 DDM-43W2S-1A0N-A197 DDM-43W2S-1A7N-A197
DD 47W1 DDM-47W1S-1A0N-A197 DDM-47W1S-1A7N-A197
Note: Performance class 3 standard, for performance class 2 add -A191. Example: DEM-5W1S-1A0N-A191-A197
[ Keyed.
Dimensions
Shell Size